o

THAT INDIAN PLACE

Accompaniments

GARLIC NAAN
PLAIN NAAN
PLAIN PARANTHA
RICE

RAITA

YOGURT

MIXED PICKEL

MANGO LASSI

$2.00
$2.00

$2.50
$1.50

OF MANGO OR TOMATO CHUTNEY

$7.75

$4.50 MANGO CHUTNEY
$3.95 TOMATO CHUTNEY
ORI ONION SALAD
23 ROASTED PAPPAD
$2.95 PAPPAD WITH CHOICE  $3.50
$2.50
$2.00

Beverages
$7.95 KOMBUCHA
BUNDABERG

LIMCAORTHUMBSUP  $3.95

ICE TEA
WATER
GATORADE

$3.95
$3.50
$3.95

PEPSI PRODUCTS

SPARKLING WATER
CALYPSO

Food Allergy Notice

$4.50

$3.95

$3.95
$4.90

Please be advised that food prepared in this kitchen may contain or may have
come in contact with common allergens such as dairy, eggs, wheat, soy,

peanuts, tree nuts, seafood, and other allergens




