

Accompaniments

GARLIC NAAN	\$4.50	MANGO CHUTNEY \$2.00
PLAIN NAAN	\$3.95	TOMATO CHUTNEY \$2.00
PLAIN PARANTHA	\$3.95	ONION SALAD \$2.50
RICE	\$2.50	ROASTED PAPPAD \$1.50
RAITA	\$2.95	PAPPAD WITH CHOICE \$3.50
YOGURT	\$2.50	OF MANGO OR TOMATO CHUTNEY
MIXED PICKEL	\$2.00	

Beverages

MANGO LASSI	\$7.95	KOMBUCHA	\$7.75
LIMCA OR THUMBS UP	\$3.95	BUNDABERG	\$4.50
ICETEA	\$3.95	PEPSI PRODUCTS	\$3.95
WATER	\$3.50	SPARKLING WATER	\$3.95
GATORADE	\$3.95	CALYPSO	\$4.90